
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= ALABASTER CITY OF; Date Recorded= 1998;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199805180001
80821

05/18/1998
09:29:47

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

MAXWELLS
ADDITION TO
ELLIOTTSVILL
E

Sec:14 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:3 & 4

199805180001
80821

05/18/1998
09:29:47

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

MAXWELLS
ADDITION TO
ELLIOTTSVILL
E

3 118 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:118
Desc:3 & 4

199807310002
91991

07/31/1998
10:56:03

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ZARZOUR,
DAVID

199807310002
92001

07/31/1998
10:56:04

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BLACK, JON
BRODY

199807310002
92031

07/31/1998
10:56:08

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SUMMER
BROOK
PARTNERSHI
P

199807310002
92061

07/31/1998
10:56:11

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CHURCH OF
GOD

199807310002
92051

07/31/1998
10:56:10

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

199807310002
92041

07/31/1998
10:56:09

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLLUM,
JACK

199807310002
92071

07/31/1998
10:56:12

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

199807310002
92171

07/31/1998
10:56:25

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HENRY,
DAVID L

199807310002
92161

07/31/1998
10:56:24

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LUTZ,
HOWARD R

199807310002
92181

07/31/1998
10:56:26

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROWN,
ANGUS A

199807310002
92231

07/31/1998
10:56:33

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee AGREEMENT WINDY OAKS Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199807310002
92281

07/31/1998
10:56:39

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee AGREEMENT SCOTT,
WILLIAM E

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199811120004
48731

11/12/1998
11:22:55

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CRIM LANDS
LTD

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199811120004
48741

11/12/1998
11:22:56

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

BATTLE,
EMILY AS

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199803120000
86531

03/12/1998
11:56:59

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Defendant JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
JAMES R



199807310002
91981

07/31/1998
10:56:00

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS,
WAYNE

199807310002
92011

07/31/1998
10:56:05

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIRKLAND,
ROBERT E

199807310002
92021

07/31/1998
10:56:07

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIRKLAND,
ROBERT E

199807310002
92081

07/31/1998
10:56:14

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
CHURCH OF
GOD

199807310002
92101

07/31/1998
10:56:16

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

199807310002
92111

07/31/1998
10:56:17

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

199807310002
92091

07/31/1998
10:56:15

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

199807310002
92121

07/31/1998
10:56:19

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALLIED LIME
CO

199807310002
92141

07/31/1998
10:56:21

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AVANTI
POLAR LIPIDS
INC

199807310002
92131

07/31/1998
10:56:20

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALLIED LIME
CO

199807310002
92151

07/31/1998
10:56:22

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

POE, SHERRY
ANN

199807310002
92191

07/31/1998
10:56:28

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REED, BOBBIE
JO

199807310002
92221

07/31/1998
10:56:32

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee DEEDS CLAYTON,
JAMES L

3 61 Lot#:30 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:61


