Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= ALABASTER CITY OF; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805180001 80821	05/18/1998 09:29:47	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	MAXWELLS ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E						Sec:14 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:3 & 4
199805180001 80821	05/18/1998 09:29:47	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	MAXWELLS ADDITION TO ELLIOTTSVILL E			3	118		Lot#:2 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:118 Desc:3 & 4
199807310002 91991	07/31/1998 10:56:03	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ZARZOUR, DAVID						
199807310002 92001	07/31/1998 10:56:04	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BLACK, JON BRODY						
199807310002 92031	07/31/1998 10:56:08	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SUMMER BROOK PARTNERSHI P						
199807310002 92061	07/31/1998 10:56:11	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CHURCH OF GOD						
199807310002 92051	07/31/1998 10:56:10	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE						
199807310002 92041	07/31/1998 10:56:09	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLLUM, JACK						
199807310002 92071	07/31/1998 10:56:12	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE						
199807310002 92171	07/31/1998 10:56:25	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HENRY, DAVID L						
199807310002 92161	07/31/1998 10:56:24	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LUTZ, HOWARD R						
199807310002 92181	07/31/1998 10:56:26	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BROWN, ANGUS A						
199807310002 92231	07/31/1998 10:56:33	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	AGREEMENT	WINDY OAKS						Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199807310002 92281	07/31/1998 10:56:39	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SCOTT, WILLIAM E						Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199811120004 48731	11/12/1998 11:22:55	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CRIM LANDS LTD						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199811120004 48741	11/12/1998 11:22:56	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	BATTLE, EMILY AS						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199803120000 86531	03/12/1998 11:56:59	ALABASTER CITY OF	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, JAMES R						

199807310002 91981	07/31/1998 10:56:00	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAVIS, WAYNE				
199807310002 92011	07/31/1998 10:56:05	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIRKLAND, ROBERT E				
199807310002 92021	07/31/1998 10:56:07	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIRKLAND, ROBERT E				
199807310002 92081	07/31/1998 10:56:14	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER CHURCH OF GOD				
199807310002 92101	07/31/1998 10:56:16	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE				
199807310002 92111	07/31/1998 10:56:17	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE				
199807310002 92091	07/31/1998 10:56:15	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE				
199807310002 92121	07/31/1998 10:56:19	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALLIED LIME CO				
199807310002 92141	07/31/1998 10:56:21	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AVANTI POLAR LIPIDS INC				
199807310002 92131	07/31/1998 10:56:20	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALLIED LIME CO				
199807310002 92151	07/31/1998 10:56:22	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	POE, SHERRY ANN				
199807310002 92191	07/31/1998 10:56:28	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REED, BOBBIE JO				
199807310002 92221	07/31/1998 10:56:32	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	CLAYTON, JAMES L		3	61	Lot#:30 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:61